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Beate Silbermann
Christof Spitzley
Manfred Nickel
Johannes Mucke
Karl-Winfried Seif
Gertrud Seif

Lisa Wagner
Sebastian Schmitt
Deckard
Alexander Seif
Wolfgang Gickler
Benedikt+Jeremias
Ulrike Spitzley
Christine Clever
Schafchen

Volker Schiergens
2 Deppisch Bernd
Bjorn Sievers
Sven Bauer
Sweta

Ludwig K.

Markus Muller
Thomas Steinebach
Dirk Sommer
Sebastian Wendt
Hans-Henning Garske
Jurgen Frink
Thomas Schlag
Escher MC

Armin Mais
Manfred Raabe
Janina

Alexander Weber
Maddin

Gudrun Morell-Kexel
Michael Seif

MLS

Jurgen Laux
Hulya Ozer
Ruud22

Herman de Bruin
1 Deppisch Bernd
Marcel Jansen
llse Hollarek
Sohn Kelly's

Jan Zschemisch
Freddy Weil}
Kurgan

Glnthaca Peres
Sascha Schweitzer

2043
1515
1426
1263
1259
1192
1150
1146
1140
1132
1105
1097
1090
1083
1079
1076
1075
1074
1065
1055
1039
1036
1029
1029
1023
1023
1019
1016
1003
1002
1001
999
998
989
986
985
982
980
979
978
970
969
967
962
951
950
947
947

942
940

51 Ursula Frink

52 Markus Elger

53 Alois Roscher

54 Walter Hirschberger
55 Elmar Kexel

56 Betsy Wagner

57 Matthias Kremer
57 Sascha Sonja und
59 Milan SGE

60 Klaus Nemitz

61 Gunter Wagner
62 Grit HOlzel

63 Arztsohn

64 Klaus Schnell

65 Glinter Weber

66 Ann-Kathrin Kexel
67 Sinisa Kuraic

68 Bjorn Glauben
69 Klaus Stein

70 Horst Schneider
71 REIRT

72 Norbert Wollmann
73 Andi Seif

74 D-Plus

75 Klaus Semmler
76 Beate Wagner
77 Jochen Wagner
78 Pauline+Amelie
79 Dieter Frink

79 Axel Eisenkopf
81 Luca Spitzley

82 Heinz Miunzel

83 Jens Meuser

84 Ute Nickel

85 Matthias Biesgen
85 Zynsky Zico

87 Hubert Nagel

88 Napp Karl (TV)
89 Conny Hollarek
90 Jan Spiel’

91 Jurgen Clever

92 Erwin Scheiwein
92 Peter Micke

94 Achim Jilg

95 Joachim de Bruin
96 Steffmaster

96 Christopher Muth
98 Nora Krebs

99 Natalie Schéafer
100 Konrad Kobek

929
921
914
909
903
901
898
898
896
895
890
886
883
881
880
872
866
865
864
862
861
859
858
847
838
835
825
824
823
823
821
818
817
814
812
812
811
809
808
806
804
787
787
783
780
778
778
777

773
763

101 Steffen Hierath
102 Tom Der tolle

103 Bernd Kleinhans
104 Manuela Rotsch
105 Charlotte Lachmann
106 Dirk Weber

107 Benny Sir

108 Felix Wagner

109 Marcel Roth

110 Dina Gasteier

111 Michael Kiefer
112 Karin Thomas

113 Irmgard Eberhardt
114 Anika Lechner
115 Martin Rupprecht
116 Jutta Spiel®

117 Tatjana Ditzinger
118 Ursula Raabe

119 Gerhard Peiter
120 Maureen Roth

121 Marcus Rief

122 Martin Henschel
123 Supermone

124 Lara Spitzley

125 Nicole Wagner
126 Jan-René Seif
127 Klaus Metz

128 Werner Spiel}

129 Max Kloos

130 Isabell Schiergens
131 Bernd Vogel

132 Anke Garske

133 Andreas Egenolf
134 Thomas Wegener
135 Carsten Ehrlich
136 Stein Familie

137 Powerfully03

138 Bernhard Sagmeister
139 Semra Celik

140 Bdockschen

141 Horst Kleinschmidt
142 Silke Seif

143 Alfred Micke

144 Yasmin

145 Andreas Desch

752
749
745
743
733
727
724
716
713
705
701
699
695
681
675
650
646
645
635
633
622
615
609
593
588
584
580
574
568
565
562
560
554
540
539
500
490
472
426
359
357
340
335
323
319
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http://www.puzzleteile-web.de/gewinnverteilung.html
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